
Datum Kainreith IST
Eigenverbrauch 

Kainreith

Summe Produktion 

IST kum.

 Kainreith 

Plan 

durchschn. 

kW PLAN

durschschn. 

kW IST

Tage im 

Monat

Jän.13 437.060,04 42.983,57 437.060,04 437.100        588 587 31 Planwert 5.146.500    bei 625 kW

Feb.13 398.833,28 36.138,62 835.893,32 394.800        588 594 28 Sollwert 5.475.000    

Mär.13 438.973,92 41.945,48 1.274.867,24 437.100        588 590 31 Planwert in % 94,00%

Apr.13 427.448,40 48.805,44 1.702.315,64 423.000        588 594 30

Mai.13 427.851,92 47.077,20 2.130.167,56 437.100        588 575 31

Jun.13 399.165,28 49.439,07 2.529.332,84 423.000        588 554 30

Jul.13 322.716,72 55.026,32 2.852.049,56 437.100        588 434 31

Aug.13 396.118,00 49.327,23 3.248.167,56 437.100        588 532 31

Sep.13 383.799,28 47.994,72 3.631.966,84 423.000        588 533 30

Okt.13 417.263,28 50.120,31 4.049.230,12 437.100        588 561 31

Nov.13 403.485,52 44.913,45 4.452.715,64 423.000        588 560 30

Dez.13 461.274,68 49.805,46 4.913.990,32 437.100        588 620 31

Summe 2013 4.913.990,32 563.576,87 5.146.500,00

Mittelwert 409.499,19 46.964,74 428.875,00 561,21

% vom Plan 95,53%


